
 

   

DOGWOOD PTA CALENDAR 
2017-2018 

**All dates and times tentative and subject to change.   
Please check the Dogwood PTA Facebook page and email for any updates. 

All Fridays are “Spirit Days”- everyone wear Dogwood colors! 

 

 
   

January 2018 

Wednesday, January 03 Teachers Return - NO SCHOOL All Day 

Thursday, January 04 School Resumes All Day 

Thursday, January 11 Room Parent Meeting 9:00 AM 

Monday, January 15 
Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Day 
NO SCHOOL 

All Day 

Tuesday, January 16 General PTA Meeting 9:00 AM 

Friday, January 19 Mother/Son Event 6:30 PM 

Monday, January 22 100th Day of School  All Day 

Tuesday, January 30 
Family Fine Arts Night/Special PTA 
General Membership Meeting 

5:00 – 7:30 PM  

 
   

February 2018 

Monday, February 05 –  
Friday, February 09 

Kids Kan  

Tuesday, February 06 General PTO Meeting 9:00 AM 

Thursday, February 15 Parent Conferences 4:00 - 7:00 PM 

Friday, February 16 Professional Dev. Day – NO SCHOOL All Day 

Monday, February 19 President’s Day – NO SCHOOL All Day 

TBD Jump Rope for Heart  

 

March 2018 

Friday, March 02 Read Across America All Day 

Tuesday, March 06 General PTO Meeting 9:00 AM 

Thursday, March 08 Kindergarten – Western Day Time TBD 

Friday, March 09 Quarter #3 Ends  

Monday, March 12–  
Friday, March 16 

Spring Break - NO SCHOOL All Day 

Monday, March 19 School Resumes All Day 

Thursday, March 22 Room Parent Meeting 9:00 AM 

Friday, March 30 Good Friday – NO SCHOOL All Day 

   

April 2018 

Tuesday, April 03 General PTO Meeting 9:00 AM 

   



 

2/17/18 

Thursday, April 05 New Family Open House 6:30 PM 

Saturday, April 7 Springfest All Day 

Sunday, April 15 Dogwood’s 40th Anniversary Celebration Time TBD  

Friday, April 20 Walk to School to Honor Earth Day  

Sunday, April 29 GMSD Stampede and Color Run Time TBD 

   

May 2018 

Tuesday, May 01 PTO Luncheon Time TBD 

Monday, May 07 –  
Friday, May 11 

Teacher Appreciation Week  All Day 

Friday, May 11 
All Grades – Tug of War 
Faculty/Student Volleyball Game 

Times TBD 
1:45 PM 

TBD Staff Retirement Reception 4:15 PM 

Monday, May 14 Grade 5 - Field Day 9:30 AM - 12:00 PM 

Monday, May 14 Grade 2 - Field Day 1:00 - 3:30 PM 

Tuesday, May 15 Grade 3 - Field Day 9:30 AM - 12:00 PM 

Tuesday, May 15 Grade 4 - Field Day 1:00 - 3:30 PM 

Wednesday, May 16 Grade 1 - Field Day 9:30 AM - 12:00 PM 

Wednesday, May 16 Grade K - Field Day 1:00 - 3:30 PM 

Thursday, May 17 PK – Field Day 9:30 AM – 12:00 PM 

Thursday, May 17 Makeup Date for Field Days 1:00 – 3:30 PM 

Friday, May 18 Makeup Date for Field Days 9:30 AM – 12:00 PM 

Tuesday, May 22 Grade 5 - Picnic 11:30 AM - 1:00 PM 

Wednesday, May 23 Grade 5 - Graduation 9:30 AM 

Thursday, May 24 School-wide End of Year Party Time TBD 

Thursday, May 24 Quarter #4 Ends  

Thursday, May 24 Last Day of School - Early Dismissal 12:15 PM 
 

 
 
 


